R
92 Series Thermal Circuit Breaker
Single Pole Push to Reset
•Current rating range
•Insulation co-ordination
•Dielectric Strength
•Interrupting Capacity
•Technical data

=Black(黑色)
Terminal Type
Order Guide -
Amp Rating Terminal Finish
0320= 3.2A
=250’’ quick connects
S
N
Straight
=250’’ quick connects
90° bend
=250’’ quick connects
45° bend
6
1
2
0025= 0.25A
0450= 4.5A
0750= 7.5A
B
=Black(黑色)B
=Gray(灰色)G
= Plate with Tin
= Plate with Nickel
64057 雲林縣斗六市科加6路17號          No.17 Kejia 6th Road Douliu City YunLin Hsien 64057  Taiwan R.O.C
國郁企業股份有限公司 KUOYUH  W.L. Enterprise Co.,Ltd.
Taiwan Tel: 886 5 551 3222  Fax: 886 5 551 3030     China Tel: 86 769 8366 6388  Fax: 86 769 8366 6362     http//www.kuoyuh.com.tw     sales@kuoyuh.com
ISSUE: F1
P14
* The specification subject to change without notice. The drawing is for reference only.
Load
Line
Load
Line
•Internal connection diagram
7.1-10.0Amp
5.1-7.0Amp
10.1-12.0Amp
12.1-15.0Amp
15.1-16.0Amp <0.035 ohms
<0.055 ohms
<0.075 ohms
<0.105 ohms
<0.150 ohms
•Max.Internal Resistance
2.0-5.0Amp <0.450 ohms
2.0-5.0Amp <0.450 ohms
2.0-5.0Amp <0.450 ohms
0.25-0.5Amp <0.450 ohms
•92 Series Order Guide